
Roseville Pack 12-11-2021 

   

Group 1 100m Results 

  Skater   

1st Katrina Bjergaard   

2nd Carson Bjergaard   

3rd Rafferty Richardson   

4th Yaseen Elattaoui   

5th Radley Richardson   

6th Savannah Bjergaard   

   

Group 2 100m Results 

  Skater   

1st Evan Krumholz   

2nd Alice Chamberlain   

3rd Hazel Joyer   

4th Tillie Quant   

5th Adam Garske   

6th Madeline Keifer   

      

   

Group 3 100m Results 

  Skater   

1st Katherine Garske   

2nd Jordan Reutiman   

3rd Amelia Matthes   

4th Atticus Matthes   

5th Adelyn Ulfers   
  



   

Group 4 100m Results 

  Skater   

1st Landon Bogee   

2nd Oliver Widmark   

3rd Oliver Chamberlain   

4th Ashwin Konduru   

5th Tariq Elattaoui   

6th Dakoda Quant   

   

Group 1 300m Results 

  Skater   

1st Katrina Bjergaard   

2nd Rafferty Richardson   

3rd Carson Bjergaard   

4th Yaseen Elattaoui   

      

      

   

Group 2 300m Results 

  Skater   

1st Alice Chamberlain   

2nd Hazel Joyer   

3rd Evan Krumholz   

4th Tillie Quant   

5th Henry Griffith   

6th Madeline Keifer   

      
  



   

Group 3 300m Results 

  Skater   

1st Katherine Garske   

2nd Amelia Matthes   

3rd Adelyn Ulfers   

4th Atticus Matthes   

5th Jordan Reutiman   

   

Group 4 300m Results 

  Skater   

1st Landon Bogee   

2nd Ashwin Konduru   

3rd Oliver Widmark   

4th Oliver Chamberlain   

5th Tariq Elattaoui   

6th Dakoda Quant   

   

Group 1 500m Results 

  Skater   

1st Katrina Bjergaard   

2nd Rafferty Richardson   

3rd Carson Bjergaard   

4th Yaseen Elattaoui   

      

      
  



 
  

Group 2 500m Results 

  Skater   

1st Alice Chamberlain   

2nd Tillie Quant   

3rd Hazel Joyer   

4th Evan Krumholz   

5th Henry Griffith   

6th Madeline Keifer   

      

   

Group 3 500m Results 

  Skater   

1st Katherine Garske   

2nd Adelyn Ulfers   

3rd Atticus Matthes   

4th Amelia Matthes   

5th Jordan Reutiman   

   

Group 4 500m Results 

  Skater   

1st Landon Bogee   

2nd Ashwin Konduru   

3rd Oliver Widmark   

4th Oliver Chamberlain   

5th Tariq Elattaoui   

6th Dakoda Quant   

   

      
 


